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OFFENSE

WR (X)
- Or -

LT

LG

RG

RT

TE

0B

RB

-0r-

SLOT
- Or -

WR (2)
- Or -

3
89
39

62
77
66

60
71

73
60
65

54
76
79

63
72

85

81

88

13

16

15

28

25

11

82
36

14
83

Jeremiah Hunter
Tommy Christakos
Trond Grizzell

Ben Coleman
Everett Johnson
Colin Hamilton

Brian Driscoll
Sioape Vatikani

Matthew Cindric
Brian Driscoll
Dylan Jemtegaard

Spencer Lovell
Bastian Swinney
Ender Aguilar

Brayden Rohme
T.J. Session

Jermaine Terry Il
Keleki Latu
Elijah Mojarro
Nick Alftin

Jack Plummer

Kai Millner

Zach Johnson
Fernando Mendoza

Damien Moore
Jaydn Ott
DeCarlos Brooks

Mavin Anderson
Mason Mangum
Grant Daley

J.Michael Sturdivant
Monroe Young
Chris Rogers

6-2
6-4
6-4

6-4
6-7
6-7

6-4
63

6-4
6-4
6-4

6-6
6-6
6-5

6-6
6-4

6-4
6-6
6-4
6-5

6-5
6-2
6-1
6-5

5-10
6-0
5-10

6-0
5-11
6-1

6-3
6-0
6-3

205 JeA
220 A
205 R-Fr
330 R-JrA
310 JeA
305 R-So.”
315 R-JrA
335 Fr.
295 R-Sr.A
315 R-JrA
290 R-Fr
335 R-SrA
310 R-Fr
285 R-So.”
285 R-JrM
300 R-JrA
255  So.
230  So.
240 R-JrA
230 R-Sr.A
215 R-Sr.”
215 R-Fr
190 R-So.A
215 Fr.
210 A
205 Fr.
210 R-JrA
200 R-Fr
185 R-So.A
205 R-So.”
205 R-Fr
210 R-SrA
190 R-JrA

DEFENSE

DE

NG

DE

OLB

ILB

ILB

OLB

CB

CB

NB

99
98

91
49
94

75
95

52
33
16

42
27

10
51
59

97
44
48
92

15
21
29

13
31

32

23

41

21

11
28

21
13

Ethan Saunders
Nate Burrell

Ricky Correia
Darius Long
Gunnar Rask

Jaedon Roberts
Akili Calhoun

Braxten Croteau
Myles Jernigan
Henry Ikahihifo

Jackson Sirmon
Nate Rutchena
Trey Paster

Oluwafemi Oladejo
Blake Antzoulatos
Ryan Puskas

Odua Isibor
Xavier Carlton
Orin Patu
Myles Williams

Lu-Magia Hearns IlI
Collin Gamble
Jeremiah Earby

Craig Woodson
Miles Williams
Hunter Barth

Daniel Scott
Raymond Woodie IlI
Dejuan Butler

Isaiah Young
Collin Gamble
Tyson McWilliams
Kaleb Higgins

Collin Gamble
Miles Williams

6-3
6-2

6-4

6-2

6-3

6-5
6-3

6-2
6-3

6-3
6-2

6-3
6-6

6-3

5-10
5-10
6-2

6-0
6-0
6-2

6-2
6-0
5-11

5-10
5-10
6-2

5-10
6-0

285 A
245 Fr.
335  JA
315 R-SrA
305 R-JrA
305  JA
275 R-Fr.
245 SrA
245 R-JrA
260 Ir.
240 R-SrA
225 So.
220  JrA
255 So.
230 R-JrA
235 R-JrA
260 R-Sr.
270 JeA
235 R-JrA
250 R-Fr.
170 So.
200 A
185 Fr.
210 R-JrA
200 R-JrA
210 R-Fr.
215 R-Sr.
200 SrA
205 R-So.”
185  JrA
200 A
190 R-So.”A
200 R-Fr.
200 A
200 R-JrA

SPECIALISTS

PK

-0or-

KO

SNAP

HOLD

PR
-or-

KR
-0or-
-0or-

30
36
38

30
38
36

17
34

45
47

17
16

11
82
15

11
3
7

15

82

Dario Longhetto
Nick Lopez
Michael Luckhurst

Dario Longhetto
Michael Luckhurst
Nick Lopez

Jamieson Sheahan
Ethan Baxter

Slater Zellers
Jake Arguello

Jamieson Sheahan
Zach Johnson

Jeremiah Hunter
Mavin Anderson
Mason Mangum
Lu-Magia Hearns Il

Mavin Anderson
Jeremiah Hunter
J.Michael Sturdivant
Lu-Magia Hearns Il
Mason Mangum

6-0
6-1
6-1

6-0
6-1
6-1

6-0
6-4

6-1
6-0

6-0
6-1

6-2
6-0
5-11
5-10

6-0
6-2
6-0
5-10
5-11

185 R-Sr.A
190 RJrA
185 Fr.
185 R-Sr.A
185 Fr.
190 RJrA
205 Sr.
175 Fr.
230 R-SrA
195 R-Fr.
205 Sr.
190 R-So.
205 Jr.
200 R-Fr
185 R-So.”
170 So.
200 R-Fr
205 JeA
200 R-Fr
170 So.
185 R-So.”

Has an additional season of collegiate eligibility remain-
ing beyond what is listed in the year column as part of
the NCAA's blanket eligibility waiver for all 2020 football
student-athletes due to COVID-19
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